IInternationaI Test Race (Somogyttlr)

Sorted on Laps'

Endurocross

1. futam

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:07:44

Somogytir 0,000 Km

-

2010.02.27. 10:45
| Il

_H

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm FMN Nat.

ECIL

1 108 NEMETH Kornél ECL 14 1:02:23.912 4:16.436

2 1 DOZSA Juraj ECL 13 1 Lap 1:03:06.543 4:40.917

3 39 NAGY Péter ECL 11 3 Laps 1:08:16.915 5:40.377

4 811 TOTH Adam ECL 11 3 Laps 1:18:40.736 4:50.773

5 44 FENYVESI Ferenc ECL 10 4 Laps 1:17:47.934 5:02.637

6 22 KATAI Péter ECL 5 9 Laps 38:49.692 5:13.340
ECII.

1 681 KOMAROMI Sandor ECIL 11 58:00.788 5:09.430

2 77 BURIAN Attila ECIL 11 5:02.184 1:03:02.972 5:36.021

3 40 BERENYI Rébert ECIL 11 5:05.470 1:03:06.258 5:29.993

4 686 MAILATH Lérant ECIL 11 6:47.937 1:04:48.725 5:27.561

5 120 KERMAVNER Ostjan ECIL 11 7:20.997 1:05:21.785 5:38.179

6 630 FODOR Gergd ECIL 10 1 Lap 1:03:08.920 5:46.721

7 661 AKACS Norbert ECIL 10 1 Lap 1:03:44.262 6:05.558

8 351 KOLMANICS Laszlo ECIL 3 8 Laps 16:34.284 5:27.540
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Lap - 4:16.436 - 108 - NEMETH Kornél
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International Test Race (Somogytur)
Endurocross Somogytir 0,000 Km ._._.
1. futam 2010.02.27. 10:45. ......

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:07:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 6:02.121 +32.128 11:53:33.764 7 6:21.120 +34.399 11:50:24.028
(108) NEMETH Kornél 9 5:45.512 +15.519 11:59:19.276 8 6:08.043 +21.322 11:56:32.071
1 421.856 +5.420 11:12:10.400 10 5:51.400 +21.407 12:05:10.676 9 6:56.643 +1:09.922 12:03:28.714
2 4:21.899 +5.463 11:16:32.299 1 5:40.118 +10.125 12:10:50.794 10 7:24.742 +1:38.021 12:10:53.456
3 4:23.291 +6.855 11:20:55.590
4 4:23.319 +6.883 11:25:18.909 (686) MAJLATH Lérant (661) AKACS Norbert
5 4:27.720 +11.284 11:29:46.629 1 5:27.561 11:13:17.126 1 6:17.791 +12.233 11:14:08.569
6 4:27.087 +10.651 11:34:13.716 2 5:39.754 +12.193 11:18:56.880 2 6:05.558 11:20:14.127
7 4:24.924 +8.488 11:38:38.640 3 5:49.492 +21.931 11:24:46.372 3 6:19.181 +13.623 11:26:33.308
8 4:21.555 +5.119 11:43:00.195 4 5:59.392 +31.831 11:30:45.764 4 6:12.458 +6.900 11:32:45.766
9 4:35.714 +19.278 11:47:35.909 5 5:54.192 +26.631 11:36:39.956 5 6:19.071 +13.513 11:39:04.837
10 4:51.031 +34.595 11:52:26.940 6 5:51.910 +24.349 11:42:31.866 6 6:12.327 +6.769 11:45:17.164
11 4:21.973 +5.537 11:56:48.913 7 6:01.299 +33.738 11:48:33.165 7 6:22.569 +17.011 11:51:39.733
12 4:16.436 12:01:05.349 8 5:52.893 +25.332 11:54:26.058 8 6:25.860 +20.302 11:58:05.593
13 4:24.580 +8.144 12:05:29.929 9 5:54.211 +26.650 12:00:20.269 9 6:31.899 +26.341 12:04:37.492
14 4:38.519 +22.083 12:10:08.448 10 6:04.976 +37.415 12:06:25.245 10 6:51.306 +45.748 12:11:28.798
11 6:08.016 +40.455 12:12:33.261
(1) DOZSA Juraj (44) FENYVESI Ferenc
1 4:55.473 +14.556 11:12:42.905 (120) KERMAVNER Ostjan 1 6:23.482 +1:20.845 11:14:15.613
2 4:46.874 +5.957 11:17:29.779 1 6:12.570 +34.391 11:14:03.919 2 6:45.485 +1:42.848 11:21:01.098
3 4:43.391 +0.474 11:22:13.170 2 5:38.179 11:19:42.098 3 5:24.881 +22.244 11:26:25.979
4 4:44.435 +3.518 11:26:57.605 3 5:45.242 +7.063 11:25:27.340 4 5:20.586 +17.949 11:31:46.565
5 5:08.250 +27.333 11:32:05.855 4 5:46.305 +8.126 11:31:13.645 5 5:25.311 +22.674 11:37:11.876
6 4:43.236 +2.319 11:36:49.091 5 5:44.186 +6.007 11:36:57.831 6 5:15.033 +12.396 11:42:26.909
7 4:46.075 +5.158 11:41:35.166 6 5:48.851 +10.672 11:42:46.682 7 5:17.109 +14.472 11:47:44.018
8 4:42.261 +1.344 11:46:17.427 7 6:09.033 +30.854 11:48:55.715 8 5:19.487 +16.850 11:53:03.505
9 4:43.615 +2.698 11:51:01.042 8 6:04.620 +26.441 11:55:00.335 9 5:11.281 +8.644 11:58:14.786
10 4:40.917 11:55:41.959 9 6:07.865 +29.686 12:01:08.200 10 5:02.637 12:03:17.423
11 5:32.898 +51.981 12:01:14.857 10 6:00.466 +22.287 12:07:08.666 11 5:05.588 +2.951 12:08:23.011
12 4:49.250 +8.333 12:06:04.107 11 5:57.655 +19.476 12:13:06.321 12 5:09.459 +6.822 12:13:32.470
13 4:46.972 +6.055 12:10:51.079
(39) NAGY Péter (22) KATAI Péter
(681) KOMAROMI Sandor 1 5:57.077 +16.700 11:13:45.773 1 5:13.340 11:13:02.097
7 514.652 15022 111303919 2 5:50.053 +9.676 11:19:35.826 2 6:10.620 +57.280 11:19:12.717
2 5:19.549 +10.119 11:18:23.468 3 5:40.377 11:25:16.203 3 6:01.530 +48.190 11:25:14.247
3 5:13.625 +4.195 11:23:37.093 4 6:43.640 +1:03.263 11:31:59.843 4 6:12.422 +59.082 11:31:26.669
4 5:09.430 11:08:46.523 5 5:42.524 +2.147 11:37:42.367 5 15:07.559 +9:54.219 11:46:34.228
5 5:10.465 +1.035 11:33:56.988 6 6:17.397 +37.020 11:43:59.764
6 5:16.487 +7.057 11:39:13.475 7 5:52.583 +12.206 11:49:52.347 (351) KOLMANICS LaszI6
7 5:15.555 +6.125 11:44:29.030 8 5:46.452 +6.075 11:55:38.799 1 5:28.715 +1.175 11:13:18.780
8 5:15.811 +6.381 11:49:44.841 9 6:33.764 +53.387 12:02:12.563 2 5:32.500 +4.960 11:18:51.280
9 5:15.891 +6.461 11:55:00.732 10 6:31.721 +51.344 12:08:44.284 3 5:27.540 11:24:18.820
10 5:18.168 +8.738 12:00:18.900 11 7:17.167 +1:36.790 12:16:01.451
11 5:26.424 +16.994 12:05:45.324 o
(811) TOTH Adam
(77) BURIAN Attila 1 5:15.402 +24.629 11:13:06.567
1 5:36.021 11:13:26.293 2 5:09.589 +18.816 11:18:16.156
2 5:38.096 +2.075 11:19:04.389 3 4:52.546 +1.773 11:23:08.702
3 5:56.671 +20.650 11:25:01.060 4 5:12.689 +21.916 11:28:21.391
4 5:48.802 +12.781 11:30:49.862 5 4:54.647 +3.874 11:33:16.038
5 5:44.529 +8.508 11:36:34.391 6 5:04.409 +13.636 11:38:20.447
6 5:44.226 +8.205 11:42:18.617 7 5:08.465 +17.692 11:43:28.912
7 5:40.285 +4.264 11:47:58.902 8 4:57.898 +7.125 11:48:26.810
8 5:37.938 +1.917 11:53:36.840 9 4:55.210 +4.437 11:53:22.020
9 5:54.665 +18.644 11:59:31.505 10 4:59.354 +8.581 11:58:21.374
10 5:37.115 +1.094 12:05:08.620 1 4:50.773 12:03:12.147
11 5:38.888 +2.867 12:10:47.508 12 5:04.665 +13.892 12:08:16.812
13 5:08.460 +17.687 12:13:25.272
(40) BERENY!I Robert
1 5:32.692 +2.699 11:13:27.471 (630) FODOR Gergd
2 5:30.200 +0.207 11:18:57.671 1 5:46.721 11:13:36.438
3 5:29.993 11:24:27.664 2 5:55.134 +8.413 11:19:31.572
4 5:40.931 +10.938 11:30:08.595 3 5:59.325 +12.604 11:25:30.897
5 5:44.854 +14.861 11:35:53.449 4 5:58.300 +11.579 11:31:29.197
6 5:48.533 +18.540 11:41:41.982 5 6:08.220 +21.499 11:37:37.417
7 5:49.661 +19.668 11:47:31.643 6 6:25.491 +38.770 11:44:02.908
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogytdr)

Endurocross

1. futam

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:07:44

Somogytir 0,000 Km
2010.02.27. 10:45.

Competitors

DOZSA Juraj (1)
NEMETH Kornél (108)
NAGY Péter (39)

KATAI Péter (22)
KOMAROMI Sandor (681)
MAJLATH Lérant (686)
FODOR Gergé (630)
KOLMANICS LaszI6 (351)
BURIAN Attila (77)

AKACS Norbert (661)
TOTH Adam (811)
KERMAVNER Ostjan (120)
FENYVESI Ferenc (44)
BERENY! Rébert (40)
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International Test Race (Somogytur) Sorted on Laps
Endurocross Somogytir 0,000 Km

H H N
2. fut 2010.02:27. 14:15
e || H EH B
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:21:23 . .

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm FMN Nat.
ECIL
1 1 DOZSA Juraj ECL 13 1:02:45.934 4:31.766
2 39 NAGY Péter ECL 11 2 Laps 1:04:51.908 5:37.592
3 20 KERNER Laszl6 ECL 11 2 Laps 1:16:15.038 4:40.553
4 811 TOTH Adam ECL 10 3 Laps 1:15:34.985 4:40.212
5 108 NEMETH Kornél ECL 9 4 Laps 40:41.325 4:14.967

Not classified

DNS 44 FENYVESI Ferenc ECL DNS
DNS 22 KATAI Péter ECI. DNS
ECII.

1 681 KOMAROMI Sandor ECIL 12 1:06:38.884 5:15.732
2 686 MAIJLATH Lérant ECIL 11 1 Lap 1:04:00.502 5:34.188
3 120 KERMAVNER Ostjan ECIL 11 1Lap 1:05:44.561 5:30.148
4 630 FODOR Gergd ECIL 11 1 Lap 1:07:38.886 5:51.649
5 661 AKACS Norbert ECIL 10 2 Laps 1:05:19.879 6:09.261
6 77 BURIAN Attila ECIL 10 2 Laps 1:07:40.230 5:35.336
7 16 Sz0CS Balazs ECIL 10 2 Laps 1:07:58.398 6:17.418
8 40 BERENYI Rébert ECIL 1 11 Laps 5:39.602 5:33.999

Not classified

DNS 351 KOLMANICS Laszlé ECIL DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1 Lap - 4:14.967 - 108 - NEMETH Kornél
Az eredmény mindaddig ideiglenes, amig azt a Zs(ri jova nem hagyta Orbits
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International Test Race (Somogytur)
Endurocross Somogytir 0,000 Km ._._.
2. futam 2010.02.27. 14:15. ......

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:21:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 6:00.298 +30.150 15:20:42.887
(1) DOZSA Juraj 1 6:25.391 +55.243 15:27:08.278 (811) TOTH Adam
1 4:56.577 +24.811 14:26:24.254 1 5:04.395 +24.183 14:26:38.392
2 4:32.817 +1.051 14:30:57.071 (630) FODOR Gergd 2 4:40.212 14:31:18.604
3 4:31.766 14:35:28.837 1 5:51.649 14:27:22.781 3 4:52.719 +12.507 14:36:11.323
4 4:34.602 +2.836 14:40:03.439 2 5:55.833 +4.184 14:33:18.614 4 4:57.497 +17.285 14:41:08.820
5 4:35.035 +3.269 14:44:38.474 3 6:18.751 +27.102 14:39:37.365 5 4:55.329 +15.117 14:46:04.149
6 4:43.064 +11.298 14:49:21.538 4 6:23.651 +32.002 14:46:01.016 6 4:57.347 +17.135 14:51:01.496
7 4:43.293 +11.527 14:54:04.831 5 6:21.828 +30.179 14:52:22.844 7 5:07.111 +26.899 14:56:08.607
8 4:43.638 +11.872 14:58:48.469 6 6:13.124 +21.475 14:58:35.968 8 5:20.185 +39.973 15:01:28.792
9 4:40.329 +8.563 15:03:28.798 7 6:06.200 +14.551 15:04:42.168 9 5:08.523 +28.311 15:06:37.315
10 5:19.417 +47.651 15:08:48.215 8 6:29.400 +37.751 15:11:11.568 10 5:11.546 +31.334 15:11:48.861
1 4:45.690 +13.924 15:13:33.905 9 5:59.684 +8.035 15:17:11.252 11 5:09.592 +29.380 15:16:58.453
12 4:44.708 +12.942 15:18:18.613 10 5:51.673 +0.024 15:23:02.925 12 8:00.249 +3:20.037 15:24:58.702
13 4:51.038 +19.272 15:23:09.651 1 5:59.678 +8.029 15:29:02.603
(108) NEMETH Kornél
(681) KOMAROMI Sandor (20) KERNER Laszlo 1 4:16.698 +1.731 14:25:46.901
1 5:20.266 +4.534 14:26:49.276 1 5:08.851 +28.298 14:26:53.716 2 4:16.153 +1.186 14:30:03.054
2 5:20.301 +4.569 14:32:09.577 2 4:54.338 +13.785 14:31:48.054 3 4:14.967 14:34:18.021
3 5:15.732 14:37:25.309 3 4:40.553 14:36:28.607 4 4:22.352 +7.385 14:38:40.373
4 5:17.097 +1.365 14:42:42.406 4 5:10.757 +30.204 14:41:39.364 5 4:15.544 +0.577 14:42:55.917
5 5:25.469 +9.737 14:48:07.875 5 4:47.417 +6.864 14:46:26.781 6 4:17.472 +2.505 14:47:13.389
6 5:33.496 +17.764 14:53:41.371 6 4:46.946 +6.393 14:51:13.727 7 4:53.797 +38.830 14:52:07.186
7 5:32.130 +16.398 14:59:13.501 7 5:02.847 +22.294 14:56:16.574 8 4:24.764 +9.797 14:56:31.950
8 5:25.043 +9.311 15:04:38.544 8 4:41.178 +0.625 15:00:57.752 9 4:33.092 +18.125 15:01:05.042
9 5:31.621 +15.889 15:10:10.165 9 4:54.266 +13.713 15:05:52.018
10 5:43.928 +28.196 15:15:54.093 10 4:57.307 +16.754 15:10:49.325 (40) BERENYI Rébert
1 6:05.751 +50.019 15:21:59.844 1 4:54.476 +13.923 15:15:43.801 1 5:33.999 14:27:03.319
12 6:02.757 +47.025 15:28:02.601 12 5:01.994 +21.441 15:20:45.795
13 4:52.960 +12.407 15:25:38.755
(686) MAJLATH Loérant )
1 5:47.302 +13.114 14:27:18.477 (661) AKACS Norbert
2 5:34.188 14:32:52.665 1 6:09.261 14:27:37.302
3 5:45.558 +11.370 14:38:38.223 2 6:11.155 +1.894 14:33:48.457
4 5:45.894 +11.706 14:44:24.117 3 6:21.954 +12.693 14:40:10.411
5 5:43.053 +8.865 14:50:07.170 4 6:22.934 +13.673 14:46:33.345
6 5:48.159 +13.971 14:55:55.329 5 6:31.271 +22.010 14:53:04.616
7 5:52.266 +18.078 15:01:47.595 6 6:34.664 +25.403 14:59:39.280
8 5:47.829 +13.641 15:07:35.424 7 6:33.644 +24.383 15:06:12.924
9 5:49.148 +14.960 15:13:24.572 8 6:57.223 +47.962 15:13:10.147
10 5:54.912 +20.724 15:19:19.484 9 6:46.384 +37.123 15:19:56.531
11 6:04.735 +30.547 15:25:24.219 10 6:47.065 +37.804 15:26:43.596
(39) NAGY Péter (77) BURIAN Attila
1 5:41.897 +4.305 14:27:10.547 1 5:35.336 14:27:04.965
2 6:30.024 +52.432 14:33:40.571 2 5:39.697 +4.361 14:32:44.662
3 5:38.181 +0.589 14:39:18.752 3 14:06.174 +8:30.838 14:46:50.836
4 5:37.592 14:44:56.344 4 6:08.616 +33.280 14:52:59.452
5 5:55.695 +18.103 14:50:52.039 5 5:58.805 +23.469 14:58:58.257
6 5:50.709 +13.117 14:56:42.748 6 6:23.913 +48.577 15:05:22.170
7 5:45.663 +8.071 15:02:28.411 7 5:59.617 +24.281 15:11:21.787
8 5:55.770 +18.178 15:08:24.181 8 5:56.869 +21.533 15:17:18.656
9 5:51.836 +14.244 15:14:16.017 9 5:48.391 +13.055 15:23:07.047
10 6:10.343 +32.751 15:20:26.360 10 5:56.900 +21.564 15:29:03.947
11 5:49.265 +11.673 15:26:15.625 .
(16) SZUCS Balazs
(120) KERMAVNER Ostjan 1 7:20.711 +1:03.293 14:28:55.977
1 5:56.612 +26.464 14:27:26.586 2 6:39.182 +21.764 14:35:35.159
2 5:30.148 14:32:56.734 3 6:43.810 +26.392 14:42:18.969
3 5:48.877 +18.729 14:38:45.611 4 6:19.025 +1.607 14:48:37.994
4 5:43.796 +13.648 14:44:29.407 5 7:44.683 +1:27.265 14:56:22.677
5 5:49.423 +19.275 14:50:18.830 6 6:40.210 +22.792 15:03:02.887
6 6:12.530 +42.382 14:56:31.360 7 6:29.915 +12.497 15:09:32.802
7 5:58.379 +28.231 15:02:29.739 8 6:40.299 +22.881 15:16:13.101
8 6:14.144 +43.996 15:08:43.883 9 6:51.596 +34.178 15:23:04.697
9 5:58.706 +28.558 15:14:42.589 10 6:17.418 15:29:22.115
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogytdr)

Lapchart |

Endurocross

2. futam

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:21:23

Somogytir 0,000 Km

-
2010.02.27. 14:15
| Il

Competitors

DOZSA Juraj (1)
AKACS Norbert (661)
NAGY Péter (39)
KOMAROMI Sandor (681)
BERENY! Rébert (40)
BURIAN Attila (77)
KERMAVNER Ostjan (120)
NEMETH Kornél (108)
FODOR Gergb (630)
MAJLATH Lérant (686)
TOTH Adam (811)

Sz(CS Balazs (16)
KERNER LaszI6 (20)
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IInternationaI Test Race (Somogytdr)

Endurocross Somogytir 0,000 Km

EC
|

Pos No. Name Class R1. R2. Total points
ECL
1 1 DOZSA Juraj ECL 22 25 47
2 39  NAGY Péter ECL 20 22 42
3 108  NEMETH Kornél ECL 25 16 41
4 811  TOTH Adém ECL 18 18 36
5 20  KERNER Lészlo ECL - 20 20
6 44 FENYVESI Ferenc ECL 16 0 16
7 22 KATAI Péter ECI 15 0 15
ECIL
1 681  KOMAROMI Séandor ECIL 25 25 50
2 686  MAILATH Lérant ECIL 18 22 40
3 77  BURIAN Attila ECIL 22 15 37
4 120  KERMAVNER Ostjan ECIL 16 20 36
5 630 FODOR Gergd ECIL 15 18 33
6 40  BERENYI Rébert ECIL 20 13 33
7 661  AKACS Norbert ECIL 14 16 30
8 16  sz0Cs Balézs ECIL - 14 14
9 351 KOLMANICS Laszlo ECIL 13 0 13
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